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Action Code Applicant country code received

DISTSEL
DISTSEL
DISTSEL
DISTSEL
DISTSEL
DISTSEL
DISTSEL
DISTSEL
DISTSEL
DISTSEL
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DISTSEL
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DISTSEL
DISTSEL
DISTSEL
DISTSEL
DISTSEL
DISTSEL
DISTSEL
DISTSEL
DISTSEL
DISTSEL
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DISTSEL
DISTSEL
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Albania

Osterreich

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Belgium
Bulgaria
Czech Republic
Deutschland
Danmark
Estonia
Greece
Espafa
Suomi / Finland
France
Croatia
Hungary
Ireland
Iceland

Italia
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Latvia
Montenegro
Nederland
Norge
Poland
Portugal
Romania
Sverige
Slovenia
Slovakia

United Kingdom

Sum:

16
18
20
12
17
19
13
17
22
19
13
11
17
23
4
5
17
10
2
9
4
19
13
21
19
19
20
21
16

18
456

Applications
proposed
for funding
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50%
56%
44%
50%
67%
53%
47%
46%
47%
36%
47%
46%
36%
41%
43%
25%
20%
41%
50%
100%
56%
50%
58%
46%
43%
37%
42%
40%
48%
50%
44%
46%
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Applicant country

m Applications proposed

[l Number of Applications for funding
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